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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00

+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

+ Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00

+ Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00

1 a Staub Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00

1 b Sperisen Nils (2002) 10.00
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

1 c Schranz Matthias (2002) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00

1 a Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 b Nägeli Leandro (2003) 10.00
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 10.00

1 c Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00
+ Bösiger Kenny (2003) 10.00

1 d Keller Elija (2002) 10.00
+ Moser Sven (2003) 10.00

1 a Isch David (2003) 10.00
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 b Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00

1 Allenbach Marc (2002) 10.00
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Wenger Mathias (2003) 10.00

1 Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.75

1 Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 9.75

1 Rossier André (2003) 9.75
+ Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 9.75

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75
+ Murati Justin (2002) 9.75

1 a Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Sven (2002) 9.75

1 b Jordi Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Berger Samuel (2002) 9.75

1 a Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75

1 b Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.75
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75

1 c Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
- Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75

1 Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75
- Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75

1 a Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75

1 b Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75
- Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75

1 a Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 b Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75

1 c Kämpf Stefan (2002) 8.75
- Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75

1 d Jenny Jan (2002) 8.75
- Canino Luca (2002) 8.75

1 e Jakob David (2003) 8.75
- Gerber Marc (2002) 8.75

1 f Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75
- Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.75

1 g Gerber Marc (2002) 8.75
- Jakob David (2003) 8.75

1 Canino Luca (2002) 8.75
- Jenny Jan (2002) 8.75

1 Murati Justin (2002) 8.75
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.75

1 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.75
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.75

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 Wenger Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Schranz Matthias (2002) 8.50

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Sperisen Nils (2002) 8.50

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

1 a Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

1 b Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 Moser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Keller Elija (2002) 8.50

1 a Kobel Yves (2003) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 b Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
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1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50

1 Gerber Martin (2003) 8.50
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

1 a Burri Alain (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 b Bösiger Kenny (2003) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

1 c Berger Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Inniger Adrian (2006) 10.00

 
1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

1 a Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Wütschner Florian (2006) 10.00

1 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Walser David (2007) 10.00

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Graber Nick (2007) 10.00

1 Zürcher Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 b Widmer Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75
+ Mischler Nolan (2006) 9.75

1 Sommer Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Held Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75

1 a Herren Nico (2006) 9.75
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 9.75

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 9.00
- Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.00

1 Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.00
- Strahm Martin (2007) 9.00

1 Tschumi Mathias (2006) 8.75
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75

1 Friedli Samuel (2006) 8.75
- Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.75

1 Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.75
- Friedli Samuel (2006) 8.75

1 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75
- Tschumi Mathias (2006) 8.75

1 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 a Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Wütschner Florian (2006) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Marco (2006) 8.50
o Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Herren Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Mischler Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50

1 Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Held Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Sommer Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 b Graber Nick (2007) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

+ Andres Cheryl (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 10.00

+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Thomann Lauro (2005) 10.00

+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 10.00

1 a Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00

1 b Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

1 Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Remo (2004) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Minder Janik (2005) 9.75

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 a Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

1 b Moser Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 a Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 Iseli Noel (2005) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 a Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75

1 b Flury Nils (2005) 9.75
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75

1 c Cadonau Loris (2004) 9.75
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 9.75

1 d Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.75

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.75

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.75
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.75

1 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.75

1 b Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.75
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
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1 Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 b Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50

1 a Schär Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.50
o Cadonau Loris (2004) 8.50

1 Minder Janik (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 a Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 b Grossenbacher Remo (2004) 8.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

1 Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Berchtold Luca (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Bärtschi Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 b Bader Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 a Andres Cheryl (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 b Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00

+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 10.00

+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

1 b Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00

1 c Friedli Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 10.00

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Thomann Colin (2008) 9.75

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 9.75
+ Schranz Dario (2008) 9.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Berchtold Luan (2009) 9.75

1 Jordi Silas (2008) 9.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.00
- Ryser Timo (2008) 9.00

1 Ryser Timo (2008) 9.00
- Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75
- Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.75

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75

1 a Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.75
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 b Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Thomann Colin (2008) 8.50
o Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Schranz Dario (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50

1 Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 a Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Jordi Silas (2008) 8.50

1 b Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Berchtold Luan (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50


